
UCT and Committee membership 2003-2004

University Council on Technology

2003-2004 Council Members

Chair: Michael Lee

Vice-Chair: Mary Tipton

Name, Area Area Represented Term End Phone Fax E-Mail
Catherine Bakes, Assoc. 
Professor, Mgmt and 
Information Systems 

Faculty Senate 2006 672-
1162 

672-
2448 cbakes@bsa3.kent.edu 

Graduate Student Senate 

Mike Lee 
Professor, Physics Undergraduate Studies 2004 672-

1741 
672-
3152 mlee1@kent.edu 

Lowell Croskey 
Senior Assoc. VP Facilities 
Planning and Operations 

Business and Finance 2003 672-
3480 

672-
3490 lcroskey@kent.edu 

Peggy Doheny 
Assoc. Professor Nursing College of Nursing 2005 672-

8804 
672-
2433 pdoheny@kent.edu 

David W. Dalton 
EFSS Faculty Senate 2004 ddalton@kent.edu 

Enrollment Management 
and Student Life 2002 

Barbara Hanniford 
Asst. Dean 
Lifelong Learning 

College of Continuing Studies 2004 672-
3233 

672-
2079 barb@ccs.kent.edu 

Alice Iden 
Director 
Development Support Services 

University Relations and Development 2002 672-
2222 

672-
3049 alicei@develop.kent.edu 
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Tom Klingler, Asst. Dean 
LMS Library and Media Services 2005 672-

1646 
672-
4811 tk@kent.edu 

Thomas J. Froehlich, Prof.  
Library and Information Science Faculty Senate 2004 672-

2782 
672-
7965 tfroehli@kent.edu 

Pamela Mitchell 
Assoc. Professor, Speech 
Pathology and Audiology 

College of Fine and Professional Arts 2001 672-
2672 

672-
2643 pmitchel@kent.edu 

Regional Campuses 2004 

Bernadette Reynolds 
Manager, Human 
Resource System 

Human Resources 2001 672-
2419 

672-
7871 breynold@kent.edu 

Roberta Sikula 
Registrar 

Enrollment Management and Student 
Life 2003 672-

3139 
672-
4836 

rsikula@registrars.kent.
edu 

Cynthia R. Stillings 
Assoc. Prof. 
Theatre and Dance 

Faculty Senate 2004 672-
0119 

672-
2889 cstillin@kent.edu 

Mary Tipton 
Assoc. Professor College of Education 2003 672-

2256 
672-
7839 mtipton@kent.edu

Darrell Turnidge 
Asst. Dean 
Arts and Sciences 

College of Arts and Sciences 2003 22062 2938 turnidge@mcs.kent.edu 

Research and Graduate Studies 2005 

Khin Yin 
Assoc. Professor 
Technology

School of Technology 2003 672-
2892 

672-
2894 yin@kent.edu

Sue Ellen Wright 
Prof. Modern and 
Classical Languages

Modern and Classical Languages 2005 672-
2438 

672-
0738 swright@kent.edu 

Undergraduate Student Senate 2004 

Denise Zelko, Director 
Budget Office Business and Finance 2004 672-

3750 
672-
2203 dzelko@kent.edu 

Rosemary Du Mont 
Deputy CIO for 
Academic Initiatives 

Ex-officio 672-
2736 

672-
9874 rdumont@kent.edu 
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Barbara Boltz 
Director of Administrative 
Computing 

Ex-officio 672-
0383 

672-
9876 bboltz@kent.edu 

Greg Seibert 
Security and Compliance Ex-officio 672-0383 672-9876 gregs@kent.edu 

Paul Albert, Director  
Engineering and Operations Ex-officio palbert@kent.edu

Don Tolliver 
Vice President 
Information Services 

Ex-officio 672-
4707 dtollive@kent.edu 

Standing Committees

Standing Committee on Academic Technology Services (2003-2004)

Rosemary Du Mont, Assoc. VP, Academic Technology Services (Chair) 
John Atkinson, Distributed Learning 
Laura Bartolo, Cybermedia Center 
Julie Burke, New Media Services 
Dale Cook, College of Education 
Paul Farrell, Computer Science 
Dave Futey, Residence Services 
LuEtt Hanson, Journalism and Mass Communication 
May Lou Holly, Faculty Professional Development Center 
John Kerstetter, AV and Teleproductions 
Michael Kreyche, Libraries and Media Services 
Gloria McCullough, Continuing Studies 
Teresa Minick, Modern and Classical Languages 
Tom Southard, School of Technology 
Mary Tipton, College of Education 
Darrell Turnidge, Arts and Sciences 
Carlos Vargas-Aburto, Research and Graduate Studies 
Judith Wooten, English, Salem 

Standing Committee on Administrative Computing (2003-2004) 
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Paul Albert, Director of Administrative Computing (Chair) 
Raymond Craig, English 
Barbara Hanniford, Continuing Studies  
Alice Iden, Director of Support Services 
Bernie Reynolds, Manager, Human Resource System  
Roberta Sikula, Registrar 
Darrell Turnidge, Arts and Sciences  
Carlos Vargas-Aburto, Research and Graduate Studies 
Denise Zelko, University Budget  

Standing Committee on Telecommunications and Networking (2003-2004)

Paul Albert, Director of Engineering and Operations (Chair) 
Cathy Bakes, Management and Information Systems 
Paul Farrell, Computer Science 
Mike Lee, Physics 
Bob Hart, Physics 
Cathy Mahrle, Wireless 
Bob Hart 

Standing Committee on Security and Access

Greg Seibert, Director of Security and Access (Chair) 
Mike Lee, Physics 

Last Update: 10-30-2003 Mike Lee 
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